P1300018312

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000244497870

02/25/13--01034--016 **78.75

13 FEB 25 PM 4: 14

SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF GORPORATIONS

Ps 2/26/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	KS Professi (PROPOSED CORPORA	ONAL CUS	TOM CABIN	neTS,		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	Rick C Name	(Printed or typed)				
4964 SW 45T Address						
MATGATE FIA 33065 City, State & Zip						
Daytime Telephone number						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corpora TICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE					
	Principal street address	3		Mailing addres	s, if different is:	
4962	1 SW 45	T				
mar	gate FIF	330	1.8			
	Trive in		<i></i>			
RTICLE III PUR					· ·	
e purpose for which t	ne corporation is organi		001	~ · · · · · ·		
	/1/DY_	HN9	1911 -	HWFUL	BUSINE:	<u>5</u>
			 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					EB .	0
					25	9
					3	OK? C
 			 		.	<u> </u>
e number of shares of	RES stock is:/ () () TAL OFFICERS AN	D/OR DIREC	ctors			3
ne number of shares of	stock is: ///			Title: PCVS10	LA JOW	3 (A)
ne number of shares of RTTCLE V INIT Name and Title	stock is:_/()() TAL OFFICERS AN :: LicHARd	CHAI	Name and I	itle: PGeSte	heat for	ברעי ארעי
ne number of shares of	TAL OFFICERS AN : LicHARD 4964 S	CHAI W HS	Name and T	itle: Preste	tent /ou	<u>ج</u> ريد د
ne number of shares of RTTCLE V INIT Name and Title	stock is:_/()() TAL OFFICERS AN :: LicHARd	CHAI W HS	Name and The Address:	itle: PGeSte	hat for	ج جدم <u></u>
ne number of shares of RTTCLE V INIT Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AN : LicHARD 4964 S	CHAI W HS	Name and The Address:	itle: Preste	tent /ou	
ne number of shares of RTTCLE V INIT Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AN : LicHARD 4964 S	CHAIN HE W HE 330	Name and The Address:			
ne number of shares of RTTCLE V INIT Name and Title Address	TAL OFFICERS AN LICHARD 4964 5 MARGAT	CHAI W 45 E FII 33bi	Name and The Address: Name and The Address: Name and The Address and The Add	`itle:		
ne number of shares of RTTCLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title:	TAL OFFICERS AN LICHARD 4964 5 MARGAT	CHAI W 45 E FII 33bi	Name and The Address: Name and The Address: Name and The Address and The Add	`itle:		
Name and Title Address Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AN LICHARD 4964 5 MARGAT	CHAI W 45 E FII 33bi	Name and The Address: Name and The Address: Name and The Address and The Add	`itle:		
Name and Title: Address Address	TALOFFICERS AND HIGH S	CHAI W HS & FII 33b	Name and Total Address: Name and Total Address: Address: Address:	`itle:		
Name and Title: Address Address	TAL OFFICERS AN LICHARD 4964 5 MARGAT	CHAI W HS C FII 33b	Name and Total Address: Name and Total Address: Name and Total Address: Name and Total Address:	`itle:		

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	· ·	
Addres	S	Address:	Market 1981	
		-		
				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	RICHARD CHAPIN			
Address:	4964 SW 45T		13 F	SE
	Margate, PIA	33068	EB 2	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		5 PR	RY OF
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		£.	ED OF STATE
Name:	RICHARD CHAPI	W	5	
Address:	4964 SW 457			
	Margate FIA	33068		
	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg			ted in
Serva	ed an		2/19/0	20/3
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon			d in a
any	Required Signature/Incorporator	······································	2/19/2 Date	2013